
 

Vendor Name Address Contact Person Phone Number Email Address/Website 

Duluth Builders Exchange 
802 Garfield Ave 
Duluth MN 55802  218-722-2836 http://duluthbx.com/ 

Minnesota Builders 
Exchange 

1123 Glenwood Ave 
Minneapolis MN 55405 Jeff 612-381-2620 jeffb@mbex.org 

Wisconsin Builders 
Exchange 

W2518 County Road JJ 
Appleton WI 54913  920-687-8782 http://bxwi.com/ 

Blue Book Building & 
Construction Network 

800 E Main St  
Jefferson Valley NY 10535 Debbie Dempsey 800-431-2584 ddempsey@thebluebook.com 

KTM Paving 
5513 US Hwy 2 
Hermantown, MN Alaina Dodaro 218-729-1446 alaina@ktmcompanies.net 

Ulland Brothers Inc. 
1634 Hwy 210 
Carlton, MN 55718 Ryan Swanson 218-384-4266 estimator@ulland.com 

A Plus Landscaping, LLC 
6150 Old Miller Trunk Hwy 
Saginaw, MN 55779 Rick Toland 218-590-4003 Aplus.rtoland@gmail.com 

Stack Bros Mechanical 
Contractors, Inc. 

3119 Hill Ave 
Superior, WI  54880 Bill Nelson 218-348-0638 bnelson@stackbrosmechanical.com 

Northland Constructors  Dusty Waldo 218-625-2297 dustyw@northlandcompanies.com 

Veit & Company, Inc. 1100 West Gary Street Traci Thoreson 218-626-4873 tthoreson@veitusa.com 

George Bougalis and Sons, 
Co. 3402 15th Ave E Patrick Ryan 218-263-7476 estimating@bougalisandsons.com 

     

 

City of Duluth 

Project Plan Holder’s List 

Project: Clyde Connector Trail Restoration 

Bid Number: 17-0472 

Bid Opening Date: August 17, 2017 
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